RIVER COUNCIL

Nisqually River Council
Meeting Agenda

Friday May 18, 2012
UW Pack Forest Conference Center
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
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Time

9:05
9:15

9:35

10:00
10:30
10:45
11:30
12:00

Subject

Call to Order
Approval of Minutes
Approval of Agenda
Introductions
Committee Reports & Updates
Citizens Advisory Committee
Forestry Committee
Chair
Staff
Allied Programs
Nisqually Land Trust
Nisqually River Education Project
Nisqually River Foundation
Nisqually Stream Stewards
Nisqually Salmon Recovery
NatureMapping Update — Jessica Moore
Break
Aggredation in the Nisqually River -- Chris Magirl
Discussion of DNR’s Community Forest Trust Program
Adjourn

Next Meeting: Friday June 15, 2012, 9:00 am — 12:00 pm

The Braget Farm
Information: info@nisquallyriver.org or 360.438.8715



