

Nisqually River Council Meeting Agenda

Friday May 18, 2012 UW Pack Forest Conference Center 9:00 am to 12:00 pm

Item	Time	Subject
1	9:00	Call to Order Approval of Minutes Approval of Agenda
2	9:05	Introductions
3	9:15	Committee Reports & Updates
		 Citizens Advisory Committee
		 Forestry Committee
		 Chair
		 Staff
4	9:35	Allied Programs
		Nisqually Diver Education Project
		Nisqually River Education Project Nisqually River Education
		Nisqually Stream Stowards
		Nisqually Salman Bassyana
5	10:00	Nisqually Salmon Recovery Nature Manning Lindston (Assign Magre)
		NatureMapping Update – <i>Jessica Moore</i>
6	10:30	Break
7	10:45	Aggredation in the Nisqually River Chris Magirl
8	11:30	Discussion of DNR's Community Forest Trust Program
9	12:00	Adjourn

Next Meeting: Friday June 15, 2012, 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

The Braget Farm

Information: info@nisquallyriver.org or 360.438.8715